
Sx Ag Grp] PL Last Name First Name Age Club Team USMS Time W/M Overall

F 18‐24 1 Gramley Lucy 20 OREG RVM 3731‐344DP 42:53.4 2 3

F 25‐29 1 Suppes Jane 25 OEVT OEVT 1:08:39.8 8 13

F 30‐34 1 Arcuri Emily 31 OREG MACO 373Y‐ZTBJR 42:49.9 1 2

F 40‐44 1 Householder Stephanie 44 OREG COMA 3735‐UJ93U 56:32.1 5 9

F 45‐49 1 Harrison Elizabeth 49 OREG THB 373B‐026ZH 1:23:39.0 11 16

F 50‐54 1 Hays Meghan 51 OREG RVM 373B‐03NC1 1:08:52.8 10 15

F 55‐59 1 Phillips Sue 59 OREG B2H 373D‐06W7A 49:21.1 3 5

2 Gramley Molly 57 OREG RVM 373X‐13BTR 49:24.3 4 6

F 60‐64 1 Scott Lynda 64 SCAQ 333P‐2FKPK 1:08:46.9 9 14

F 65‐69 1 Schob Laura 65 OREG COMA 3739‐026DX 56:41.0 6 10

2 Chatt Candace 67 OEVT OEVT 57:54.8 7 11

M 30‐34 1 Arcuri Conor 32 OREG MACO 373Z‐1NBCB 41:05.1 1 1

M 45‐49 1 Lantry Todd 48 OREG RVM 373P‐02619 50:24.0 3 7

M 55‐59 1 Gramley Andrew 56 OREG RVM 3730‐0271S 42:58.4 2 4

M 60‐64 1 Bragg Robin 63 OEVT OEVT 1:05:51.9 4 12

M 65‐69 1 Ramsey Ed 67 OREG THB 373G‐025V9 52:58.5 5 8

Sx Ag Grp PL Last Name First Name Age Club Team USMS Time M/W Overall

M 65‐69 1 Windrath Paul 69 OREG unat 373B‐024PU 45:51.7 1 1

2 Carter Walter 68 OREG COMA 373Z‐05XRU 1:08:39.8 3 3

M 70‐74 1 Carew Michael 74 OREG COMA 3736‐025XU 58:24.6 2 2

Sx Ag Grp Last Name First Name Age Club Team USMS Time

F 45‐49 Marokus Celeste 47 OREG RVM 373Z‐088RB 1:00:07.3

Sx Ag Grp PL Last Name First Name Age Club Team USMS Time

M 55‐59 1 Gramley Andrew 56 OREG RVM 3730‐0271S 6:10.2

M 45‐49 2 Lantry Todd 48 OREG RVM 373P‐02619 7:29.8

F 45‐49 3 Gramer Christine 48 OREG EA 373W‐02BYX 7:05.5

F 45‐49 4 Harrison Elizabeth 49 OREG THB 373B‐026ZH 11:06.1

F 55‐59 5 Gramley Molly 57 OREG RVM 373X‐13BTR 6:52.0

F 55‐59 6 Phillips Sue 59 OREG B2H 373D‐06W7A 6:39.0

F 18‐24 7 Gramley Lucy 20 OREG RVM 3731‐344DP 6:20.3

M 75‐79 8 Bruce Bob 75 OREG COMA 373G‐025YX 7:02.9

M 18‐24 9 Adams Hayden 18 OEVT OEVT 8:05.0

F 30‐34 10 Leet Aquilegia 33 OREG unat 373D‐9X8Y1 6:51.6

F 40‐44 11 Householder Stephanie 44 OREG COMA 3735‐UJ93U 7:30.6

M 70‐74 12 Carew Michael 74 OREG COMA 3736‐025XU 9:04.5

M 65‐69 13 Ramsey Ed 67 OREG THB 373G‐025V9 6:52.8

M 30‐34 14 Arcuri Conor 32 OREG MACO 373Z‐1NBCB 5:29.7

F 30‐34 15 Arcuri Emily 31 OREG MACO 373Y‐ZTBJR 6:04.4

2023 Central Oregon Coast Swims at Eel Lake: 3000‐meter Results for Category 1

2023 Central Oregon Coast Swims at Eel Lake: 400‐meter Predicted Time Rubber Ducky Results
Difference
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2023 Central Oregon Coast Swims at Eel Lake: 3000‐meter Results for "Just for Fun" Category

2023 Central Oregon Coast Swims at Eel Lake: 3000‐meter Results for Category 2
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F 45‐49 16 Marokus Celeste 47 OREG RVM 373Z‐088RB 12:10.1

M 65‐69 17 Carter Walter 68 OREG COMA 373Z‐05XRU 9:04.6

F 55‐59 18 Saba Susan 56 OEVT OEVT 8:19.1

M 45‐49 19 Davis Theo 48 OREG AQDK 373F‐FGJ0G 8:40.9

F 75‐79 20 Sacks Lynn 78 WRCM 3836‐025YE 15:19.1

M 75‐79 21 Gray Daniel 78 WRCM 383R‐EYJ96 15:00.1

Sx Ag Grp PL Last Name First Name Age Club Team USMS Time W/M Overall

F 30‐34 1 Arcuri Emily 31 OREG MACO 373Y‐ZTBJR 23:21.2 1 2

F 40‐44 1 Householder Stephanie 44 OREG COMA 3735‐UJ93U 30:31.3 6 14

F 45‐49 1 Gramer Christine 48 OREG EA 373W‐02BYX 28:42.7 4 11

2 Marokus Celeste 47 OREG RVM 373Z‐088RB 37:10.1 9 17

3 Harrison Elizabeth 49 OREG THB 373B‐026ZH 47:51.8 11 21

F 50‐54 1 Smidt Cynthia 53 OREG COMA 373A‐02611 28:39.3 3 10

F 55‐59 1 Phillips Sue 59 OREG B2H 373D‐06W7A 25:29.5 2 4

2 Saba Susan 56 OEVT OEVT 35:32.4 8 16

F 65‐69 1 Schob Laura 65 OREG COMA 3739‐026DX 30:08.6 5 13

2 Kordesch Catherine 69 OREG EA 3736‐5D903 33:09.8 7 15

3 Shuman Connie 68 OREG COMA 3730‐026A0 47:49.0 10 20

M 30‐34 1 Arcuri Conor 32 OREG MACO 373Z‐1NBCB 20:59.5 1 1

2 Kroger Alex 30 OEVT OEVT 26:05.8 5 7

M 40‐44 1 Goodlad Benjamin 42 OREG LCMS 373T‐J06FJ 39:24.2 9 18

M 45‐49 1 Lantry Todd 48 OREG RVM 373P‐02619 27:08.7 6 8

M 65‐69 1 Fryefield David 69 OREG EA 3738‐0260Z 25:19.8 2 3

2 Dow Keith 68 OREG unat 3731‐025Z7 25:37.1 3 5

3 Windrath Paul 69 OREG unat 373B‐024PU 25:40.9 4 6

4 Ramsey Ed 67 OREG THB 373G‐025V9 28:09.7 7 9

5 Rogers Terry 67 OREG EA 373S‐06S7G 28:48.6 8 12

M 75‐79 1 Gray Daniel 78 WRCM 383R‐EYJ96 47:12.3 10 19

Sx Ag Grp PL Last Name First Name Age Club Team USMS Time W/M Overall

F 35‐39 1 Jones Michelle 37 OREG LCMS 373A‐04MMT 39:25.7 1 4

M 65‐69 1 Carter Walter 68 OREG COMA 373Z‐05XRU 35:38.3 2 2

M 70‐74 1 Carew Michael 74 OREG COMA 3736‐025XU 30:11.7 1 1

2 Woodall Terry 72 OEVT OEVT 36:10.0 3 3

Sx Ag Grp Last Name First Name Age Club Team USMS Time

F 75‐79 Kay Rebecca 77 OREG RVM 373J‐05FV1 33:08.1

M 60‐64 Bragg Robin 63 OEVT OEVT 27:57.3

2023 Central Oregon Coast Swims at Eel Lake: 1500‐meter Results for "Just for Fun" Category

2023 Central Oregon Coast Swims at Eel Lake: 1500‐meter Results for Category 2

2023 Central Oregon Coast Swims at Eel Lake: 1500‐meter Results for Category 1
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